Lievens article name
Discription

Colors

Article Lenght
Article width
Article Height

Top part material

Top part length (+ extention parts)
Top part width

Top part m?

Extention part (Y/N)
Extention part position

Leg material
Leg diameter
Leg shape
Leg color

Packing

Box 1 content

Box 1 length

Box 1 width

Box 1 height

Box 1 volume

Box 1 netto weight
1

Box 1 bruto weight

Box 2 content

Box 2 length

Box 2 width

Box 2 height

Box 2 volume

Box 2 netto weight
Box 2 bruto weight

TECHNICAL FILE

Olivia Large
Coffee table

Black+gold

80 cm
80 cm
38 cm

ceramic +glass
80_cm+_/_cm

80 cm
0,64 m?
N
/
metal
cm
three leg

black powder coating

1__piecein_2__ boxes

table top
87 cm
87 cm
7 cm
0,05 m?
7 kg
8,6 kg

table leg
87 cm
87 cm
10 cm
0,08 m?
7.6 kg
9.4 kg



